
Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #31 (Nur Birdies zählen) • 21.11.2024 13:54 (1)

Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #31 (Nur Birdies zählen)

No  23er Runde Finale Gesamt  

Open

1. Justus Friedrich 13 4 17  

2. Lennard Staszyk 10 2 12  

3. Marcel Krippendorf 10 1 11  

4. Manuel García García 10 0 10  

5. Erwin Warkentin 9  9  

6. Christian Klinge 8  8  

6. Armin Sebrantke 8  8  

8. Jan Sauthof 7  7  

9. Simon Kimmlinghoff 6  6  

9. Chris Habernoll 6  6  

9. David Beer 6  6  

9. Tom Grobecker 6  6  

9. Fiona Woo 6  6  

14. Andre Koners 5  5  

14. Markus Paolini 5  5  

16. Stefan Mussmann 4  4  

16. Connor Mussmann 4  4  

16. Frank Butz 4  4  

19 Matthias Krebin 3  3  

20. Markus Staszyk 2  2  

20. Martin Schmidt 2  2  

Amateur

1. Björn Gumprich 6 2 8  

2. Patrick Henscheid 4 1 5 (im Stechen)

3. Julia Trapp 3 2 5 (im Stechen)

4. Dirk Klosa 3 2 5 (im Stechen)

5. Sven Pipjorke 3 1 4  

6. Philip Kausche 3  3  

7. Marcel Knieper 2  2  

8. Jesko Kohlstedt 1  1  

8. Angela Podschwatke 1  1  

https://discgolfmetrix.com/715021
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2063096
https://discgolfmetrix.com/715021
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2063096


Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #31 (Nur Birdies zählen) • 21.11.2024 13:54 (2)

No  23er Runde Finale Gesamt  

8. Libuše Anna Horka 1  1  

8. Jörn 1  1  

12. David Koners 0  0  

12. Hugo 0  0  

12. Helge A. Strott 0  0  

https://discgolfmetrix.com/715021
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2063096


Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #31 (Nur Birdies zählen) • 21.11.2024 13:54 (3)

23er Runde Finale Sum

 Open   

1 Justus Friedrich 59 15 74

2 Lennard Staszyk 62 17 79

3 Marcel Krippendorf 67 18 85

4 Manuel (Manolo) García García 68 19 87

5 Andre Koners 66 66

6 Chris Habernoll 68 68

7 Erwin Warkentin 69 69

7 Tom Grobecker 69 69

9 Frank Butz 71 71

9 Armin Sebrantke 71 71

11 Fiona Woo 72 72

12 Markus Paolini 73 73

12 Stefan Mussmann 73 73

12 Christian Klinge 73 73

15 Connor Mussmann 74 74

16 Jan Sauthof 75 75

17 David Beer 76 76

17 Martin Schmidt 76 76

19 Simon Kimmlinghoff 77 77

20 Markus Staszyk 78 78

21 Matthias Krebin 79 79

 Amateur   

1 Björn Gumprich 70 20 90

2 Patrick Henscheid 73 21 94

3 Julia Trapp 80 21 101

4 Dirk Klosa 82 21 103

5 Philip Kausche 86 23 109

6 Sven Pipjorke 93 20 113

7 David Koners 71 71

8 Angela Podschwatke 76 76

9 Jesko Kohlstedt 85 85

10 Marcel Knieper 86 86

10 Libuše Anna Horka 86 86

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2063105
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2063114
https://discgolfmetrix.com/715021
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2063096


Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #31 (Nur Birdies zählen) • 21.11.2024 13:54 (4)

23er Runde Finale Sum

12 Jörn 87 87

13 Helge A. Strott 94 94

14 Hugo 102 102

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2063105
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2063114
https://discgolfmetrix.com/715021
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2063096


Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #31 (Nur Birdies zählen) • 21.11.2024 13:54 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/715021
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2063096

